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« 6. SC/FC/ST, 100Mbps (HLEF)

« L (EED: 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125um (KB4 100Km)
VYN E: NP

« SC¥F IEEE 802.3/802.3u, IEEE 802.1Q(VLAN)

o BEOEER: 10/100M &M

o XL, XTS84 H i

« VIEREEO: RI4S

TAEFAE:

o HJH: ACI100~265V # DCS5V 1A (JhEHEJE), AC220V 8 DC-48V (N & HJH)

ThFE: <SW

TAERSE: 0C ~ 50°C
o WAEIREE: -40°C ~ +70°C

o MIXTEEE: 95 %
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5 Pirtas Ezm R R D% P R e
GQ5003-SSC-20 R SC 1310/1550nm | >-12dBm <-35dBm 20km
GQ5003-SSC-40 FARL SC 1310/1550nm | >-10dBm <-35dBm 40km
GQ5003-SSC-60 FARL SC 1310/1550nm >-6dBm <-35dBm 60km
GQ5003-SSC-80 FARL SC 1490/1550nm >-8dBm <-35dBm 80km
GQ5003-SSC-100 B SC 1490/1550nm >-5dBm <-35dBm 100km

RS FERATR = iR

GQ5003-SSC-20 HLFR A 10/100M HLELHLELF SC 20KM

GQ5003-SSC-40 ek 2% 10/100M AR ELZE SC 40KM

GQ5003-SSC-60 ek 2% 10/100M AR ELZE SC 60KM

GQ5003-SSC-80 ek 2% 10/100M HARELZE SC 80KM

GQ5003-SSC-100 AR AR 10/100M HBLELT SC 100KM
WHIAR S AC EABHUSH N “A”, DCn “D”
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